
COURT PHILIPPE-CHATRIER COURT SUZANNE-LENGLEN
COURT SIMONNE-

MATHIEU OUTSIDE 

COURTS
Cat. Or Cat. 1 Cat. 2 Cat. 3 Cat. 1 Cat. 2 Cat. 3 Cat. 1 Cat. 2

Sunday 26 May €130 €110 €90 €65 €95 €70 €55 €70 €55 €32

Monday 27 May €115 €95 €75 €55 Journée des Présidents de Club €60 €45 €32

Tuesday 28 May €115 €95 €75 €55 €80 €60 €50 €60 €45 €32

Wednesday 29 May €120 €100 €80 €60 €85 €65 €50 €65 - €32

Thursday 30 May €155 €130 €105 €80 €110 €85 €65 €85 €65 €32

Friday 31 May €170 €140 €110 €85 €120 €90 €70 €90 €70 €32

Saturday 1 June €190 €160 €130 €95 €135 €100 €80 €105 €80 €32

Sunday 2 June €190 €160 €130 €95 €135 €100 €80 €32

Monday 3 June €155 €130 €105 €80 €110 €85 €65 €20

Tuesday 4 June €170 €140 €110 €85 €120 €90 €70 €20

Wednesday 5 June €170 €140 €110 €85 €120 €90 €70 €20

Thursday 6 June €120 €100 €80 €60 €20

Friday 7 June
Semi-final 1 €150 €125 €100 €75

€20
Semi-final 2 €150 €125 €100 €75

Saturday 8 June €175 €145 €115 €85 €25

Sunday 9 June €300 €250 €200 €150 €25

Admission is free for children under 6 years of age (wristband available at stadium entrance). This wristband does not give access to a reserved seat.

From June 2, the Court 

Simonne-Mathieu will 

serve as an outside court

PUBLIC SINGLE TICKETS PRICES
OFFICIAL TICKETING

ROLAND-GARROS 2019

From June 6, the Court 

Suzanne-Lenglen will serve as an 

outside court



MULTI-DAYS PASSES PRICES
OFFICIAL TICKETING

ROLAND-GARROS 2019

PUBLIC PRICES
COURT PHILIPPE-CHATRIER COURT SUZANNE-LENGLEN OUTSIDE 

COURTS
Cat. 1 Cat. 2 Cat. 3 Cat. 1 Cat. 2 Cat. 3

Qualifyings Pass

From Monday 20 to Friday 24 May
€70

Reduced rate €35

Week-End Pass

Saturday 1 & Sunday 2 June
€400 €325 €240 €338 €250 €200 

Semi-Finals Pass

Thursday 6 & Friday 7 June
€440 €350 €265

Finals Pass

Saturday 8 & Sunday 9 June
€495 €395 €295


